
Hop on Discover. See the city 
at your own pace with amazing 
value tickets available for 1, 2 or 
3 days, and explore our route to 
get the best views including Trinity 
College, the Guinness Storehouse, 
Kilmainham Gaol, Dublin 
Docklands and Phoenix Park. 

Hop off Explore. You can get off 
the bus at any time to visit Dublin’s 
famous landmarks, or why not take 
advantage of our range of special 
offers at some of the city’s best  
loved attractions?  

Download the FREE Big Bus Tours App
• Real-time bus tracking
• �Detailed map stop-by-stop 

route overview
• Bus timings
• Landmark and attraction info
• Service push notifications
• �Locate-Me functionality 

Find your exact Iocation in the  
city and the nearest bus stop

BIG SMILES
Share your photos for a chance to be 
featured on our social pages.

#bigbustours

TO DISCOVER AND EXPLORE THE CITY OF CULTURE

LIVE BUS TRACKER

RECORDED COMMENTARY

 x8

WALKING TOUR

RED ROUTE  �|  �DURATION: 2HR 15MINS - EVERY 15-20 MINS NIGHT TOUR  |  �DURATION: 60 MINS - 19:00 DEPARTURE

 RED ROUTE  WALKING TOUR

 NIGHT TOUR  DUBLIN VISITOR CENTRE

Did you know that 3 million pints of Guinness  
are brewed in Dublin each day?
SHANNON Guide

DISCOVER DUBLIN

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

PL
EA

SE
 N

OT
E:

 T
hi

s 
ill

us
tr

at
io

n 
is

 n
ot

 d
ra

w
n 

to
 s

ca
le

 a
nd

 b
ea

rs
 n

o 
ac

cu
ra

te
 p

er
sp

ec
tiv

e 
to

 a
ny

th
in

g!
   ©

co
py

rig
ht

 2
01

9 
Bi

g 
Bu

s 
To

ur
s 

al
l r

ig
ht

s 
re

se
rv

ed
.  

 D
es

ig
ne

d 
&

 p
ro

du
ce

d 
by

 F
le

tc
he

r W
ar

d 
De

si
gn

.  
 

Please note that these times should only be used as a guide.  
Download our app for real time live tracking across both routes.

�INFORMATION
YELLOW UMBRELLA WALKING TOUR with your ticket. Departs Dublin 
Visitor Centre 10:30 daily.

BIG BENEFITS
FREE GLASS OF GUINNESS at Nancy Hands Pub 
30 - 32 Parkgate St – STOPS 26 AND 28 21

2FOR1 MEAL DEAL at Boxty House restaurant  
20-21 Temple Bar – STOPS 12 AND 13
Offer is available from 12:00-17:00 on a lunch menu. Mon to Fri.819

2FOR1 MEAL DEAL at Pacino’s Restaurant  
18 Suffolk Street – STOP 127
Offer is available from 11:00-18:00 on a selected menu. 

IRISH CRAFT BREAKFAST FOR ONLY €8.95  
at Kilkenny Shop 
Nassau Street – STOP 77
Available from 08.30 – 11.30, Mon- Sat & 10.30 - 12.30 Sunday. 

STOPS Hop-on and off at any of these BIG BUS Tour  
stops and explore Dublins must-see sights:

The Leading Gift Store
of Irish Design

Tax FREE Shopping 
Worldwide Shipping

with unlimited shipping
to EU & USA €29.95

FREE WI-FI

Award winning restaurant with 
amazing views over Dublin’s

 Trinity College, open daily from 8.30am 
(10am on Sundays)

ww.kilkennyshop.com
6-15 Nassau Street, Dublin 2
Stores Nationwide

Pottery | Crafts | Gifts | Crystal
Jewellery | Knitwear | Fashion

kk Big Bus Map advert 98x78.4mmH_approved.indd   1 15/02/2019   17:21

Big Bus Dublin  Unit 12 Bluebell Industrial Estate, Bluebell Avenue, Dublin 12,   |    infodublin@bigbustours.com   

NIGHT TOUR – FROM STOP                 

Included with a Premium and Deluxe ticket and an upgrade available to 
Classic ticket holders.  
Please note that this is a panoramic tour, you cannot hop on and off.

PICK	  	      Departure Times

13 UPPER O’CONNELL STREET STOP 1		  19:00	
Ask a member of staff for more information

UPGRADE TICKETS AVAILABLE

STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 O’CONNELL STREET 08:45 17:00

2 ABBEY STREET 08:48 17:03

3 ABBEY STREET / ABBEY THEATRE 08:50 17:05

4 CHQ DUBLIN 08:55 17:10

5 SAMUEL BECKETT BRIDGE 08:57 17:12

6 CARDIFF LANE 09:01 17:16

7 NASSUA STREET 09:16 17:31

8 LEINSTER STREET 09:18 17:33

9 NATIONAL ART GALLERY 09:23 17:38

10 MERRION SQUARE 09:26 17:41

11 STEPHEN’S GREEN 09:31 17:46

12 COLLEGE GREEN 09:42 17:57

13 DAME STREET / TEMPLE BAR 09:46 18:01

14 GDAME STREET / DUBLIN CASTLE 09:48 18:03

15 CHRIST CHURCH CATHEDRAL 09:51 18:06

16 ST. PATRICK’S CATHEDRAL 09:53 18:08

17 TEELING WHISKEY DISTILLERY 09:58 18:13

18 HIGH STREET 10:03 18:18

19 THOMAS STREET 10:05 18:20

20 GUINNESS STOREHOUSE 10:07 18:22

21 PEARSE LYONS 10:10 18:25

22 ROYAL HOSPITAL KILMAINHAM 10:15 18:30

23 KILMAINHAM GAOL 10:20 18:35

24 MEMORIAL GARDEN 10:23 18:38

25 HEUSTON STATION 10:27 18:42

26 PARKGATE STREET WEST 10:32 18:47

27 PHOENIX PARK 10:34 18:49

28 PARKGATE STREET EAST 10:38 18:53

29 NATIONAL MUSEUM OF DECORATIVE 
ART AND HISTOY 10:40 18:55

30 AARAN QUAY 10:44 18:59

31 BACHELOR’S WALK 10:54 19:09

32 PARNELL SQUARE NORTH 10:59 19:14

NIGHT TOUR

1 O’CONNELL STREET 19:00 DAILY

1

32

6

54

27

28

18
7 8

9

1011

1213

26

32

1

14
15

16

17

19

20

21

22

25

23

24

29

30

31

BBT_DUBLIN_OCT19_14ppRllFold_091019.indd   2 09/10/2019   12:24




